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DONE and ORDERED this~ day of ~~ 2020, in Tallahassee, Florida. 

R 
CARE ADMINISTRATION 

NOTICE OF RIGHT TO JUDICIAL REVIEW 

A PARTY WHO IS ADVERSELY AFFECTED BY THIS FINAL ORDER IS ENTITLED TO 

A JUDICIAL REVIEW WHICH SHALL BE INSTITUTED BY FILING ONE COPY OF A 

NOTICE OF APPEAL WITH THE AGENCY CLERK OF AHCA, AND A SECOND COPY 

ALONG WITH THE FILING FEE AS PRESCRIBED BY LAW, WITH THE DISTRICT 

COURT OF APPEAL IN THE APPELLATE DISTRICT WHERE THE AGENCY 

MAINTAINS ITS HEADQUARTERS OR WHERE A PARTY RESIDES. REVIEW 

PROCEEDINGS SHALL BE CONDUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE FLORIDA 

APPELLATE RULES. THE NOTICE OF APPEAL MUST BE FILED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 

RENDITION OF THE ORDER TO BE REVIEWED. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Final Order has -
been furnished to the persons named below by the method designated on this ~of 
~2020. 

. SHOO , gency Clerk 
Agency for Health Care Administration 
2727 Mahan Drive, MS #3 
Tallahassee, Florida 32308-5403 
(850) 412-3630 
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COPIES FURNISHED TO: 

Joseph M. Helton, Jr. , Esquire 
Lead Procurement Litigation Counsel 
Agency for Health Care Administration 
2727 Mahan Drive, MS #3 
Tallahassee, Florida 32308 
(via electronic mail to Joseph.Helton@ahca.myflorida.com) 

Christopher B. Lunny, Esq. 
Brittany Adams Long, Esq. 
M. Drew Parker, Esq 
Radey Law Firm 
301 South Bronough Street 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
(via electronic mail to clunny@radeylaw.com 
balong@radeylaw.com and dparker@radeylaw.com) 

Seatm M. Frazier, Esq. 
Marc Ito, Esq. 
Kristen Bond, Esq. 
Parker, Hudson, Rainer & Dobbs, LLP 
(via electronic mail to sfrazier@phrd.com 
mito@phrd.com and kbond@phrd.com) 

Robert H. Hosay, Esq. 
Benjamin J. Grossman, Esq. 
Mallory Neumann, Esq. 
Foley & Lardner, LLP 
1 06 East College A venue, Suite 900 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 
(via electronic mail to rhosay@foley.com 
bj grossman@foley.com mneumann@foley.com 
and mlong@foley.com) 
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